Northern ED Intern/HMO Teaching Timetable
January – February 2021
	Date
	Topics

	Wednesday 20th January
5-6pm

**Virtual Session**
	Dizziness Made Easy

	Friday 22nd January

8-9am

Paediatric Pod, ED
	HINTS & Hallpike Examination

	Wednesday 27th January
5-6pm

**Virtual Session**
	Drowning

	Friday 29th January

8-9am

Paediatric Pod, ED
	Resuscitation of the Drowning Victim

Paediatric BLS

	Friday 5th February

8-9am

Paediatric Pod, ED
	Defibrillation Scenarios

	Tuesday 9th February

2:30-3:30pm
**Virtual Session**
	Chest Pain – Learning from Previous Stuff Ups

	Friday 12th February

8-9am

Paediatric Pod, ED
	SSU Matters

Dr Heng Cheok, SSU Clinical Lead

	Thursday 18th February

5-6pm

**Virtual Session**
	Head Trauma

	Friday 19th February

8-9am

Simulation Centre, NCHER
	Upper Limb Plastering

	Friday 26th February

8-9am

Paediatric Pod, ED
	Leadership Session

Dr Megan Robb, Director of ED

	Wednesday 3rd March

5-6pm

**Virtual Session**
	Eye Emergencies

	Friday 5th March

8-9am

Eye Room, ED
	Eye Emergencies Workshop


Updated 15th January 2021
Virtual Teaching weblink - https://meet.jit.si/TNHEDVirtualTeaching2021JantoMarchEX597NI6J05 

For any queries or to subscribe to monthly teaching emails, please email -   Louisa.Lee@nh.org.au
